St

Dodge'RiverE

AMERICAN INN & SUITES (4.7 miles)

Q Bus Stop . FOOD
1) Good Truckin' Food Truck (Sandwiches) Pearl:St
— 2) Sir Pi Pizza & Sub:
Bus Route 3; P:'bl(;'zsz :(ll\%exziz:;n) mbe) Red Cedar Friends Meeting House
. 4) Creole Coffee Shop & Cajun Food
* Event Location 5) Meat (BBQ)
Clinton St <=

6) Scoop (Gourmet Ice Cream
7) Arctic Corner (SoftServe Ice Cream)

WIWillowiSt
Q Liberty St [40_‘
F ) g
(5] | m
2 b1
g 9 T ©
3 Mother Earth & Baby Boutique Z
Urban Beat* & *
( ZA_MICA Gallery
Absolute Gallery
s WOy WO
o et > — E:Grand'RiverAve
@ Q Q 0 *Old Town General Store
PARK
FREE

=

—
c

DART AUDIT@RIUM (6 blocks)
T

PARKING

EMaple-St Free unlimited parking on streets Saturday & Sunday
Rty Metered parking on Grand River & Washington Friday
Free two-hour street parking on Turner & Maple Friday

GtONTAVE < — N WashingtonrAve

=

Old Town Medical Arts Building*
E'Maple's

*Elderly Instruments Free unlimited parking Fri & Sat in lot by Grand River & Turner

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY CONCERT NIGHT SHUTTLE LEAVES SIR PIZZA AT 7 & 7:30, RETURNS AFTER CONCERT

FRIDAY, MAY 13

ELDERLY DOWNTOWN

PAID ACTIVITIES|

FREE
ACTIVITIES

DART
AuDITORIUM | SIRPIZZA | \NSTRUMENTS |  LANSING
12 FLASH MOB
NE corner of
Michigan and
12:30 Washington
1
1:30
WORKSHOP
2 Victor and Penny
Performance |
2:30
3
3:30 WORKSHOP
. GROUR STRUM | Ve &Py
ul
JAM SI-IIESSION Rhythm
Instrument
4:30
5
. Marlowe Preview
5:30 Concert
6
6:30
7
7:30
8
8:30 CONCERT
Victor & Penny
Marlowe
9 Megan Dooley
9:30
10
10:30

AFTER HOURS
STRUM




SATURDAY, MAY 14

URBAN BEAT
FRIENDS FRIENDS MOTHER EARTH OCCUPY
Aunomum | SRPizza || ELOERLY. | MEETING MEETING penromED: | URBAN BEAT & BABY UKULELE ABSOLUTE
HOUSE 1 HOUSE 2 STAGE BOUTIQUE TENT CITY
" (sponsored by
9:30 Dave's Ukes)
STRUM
10
10:30
1" Jon Moody
WORKSHOP
WORKSHOP Rick| WORKSHOP Kalei Gamiao Childrens
11:30 Willoughby Victor and Penny Right Hand Wilson Family \Workshop Concert]
U-Bass Performance Il | Coordination and and Activities
Accuracy
12 Kendall Cassella
12:30 Ben & Ryan
1:00 ORI Punch Drunk
WORKSHOP | WORKSHOP | Kalei Gamaio DR
1:30 Andy Wilson Carolyn Koebel Left Hand Stump Brothers Be: ignin Uke
OPEN MIC Harmonica Hand Percussion | Strength and VgVorkslgo MERCH
Flexibility PERFORMER P PETTING ZOO
2 Sigh Studio VOLGR‘I?EER VENDORS
GREEN ROOM JAKIETE
2:30 Chris Hamilton (not open to
public)
3 PT Strummers
WORKSHOP Kielll \yorksHOP | WORKSHOP WORKSHOP
3:30 Lﬁ(ﬁ(e:?eaggrggnsd Melanne Hirvela | Kalei Gamiao | ON€ Ezlall_ngerous Punch Drunk
S Beginning Hula Soloing [ Two-Chord Songs|
4 Jeff Krebs
(Papa Crow)
. John Payne
4:30 ) \ (Psycho Uke)
KAMAKA 100ith
5 Birthday
Celebration with
Chris Kamaka
5:30
GROUP STRUM
6
6:30
7
7:30
8
CONCERT
8:30 Kalei Gamiao
Ryan Rodriguez
9 Hoaloha Dancers
Ukulele Kings
9:30
10
10:30
1"
AFTER HOURS
STRUM
11:30
12
SUNDAY, MAY 15
OLD TOWN
MICA GALLERY | yEDICAL ARTS
12
UKE-CHARIST
SERVICE
12:30
1
1:30 ACOUSTIC
CONCERT
2 Kalei Gamiao
2:30
3 MIGHTY UKE DAY CONCLUDES

3:30




